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Madngija
Marek So66t
Urmas Lembla
Allar Maaring
Kristjan Tamlak
Andrus Allik
Eva Krumme
Tanel Erich
Kaire Kalberg
Marek Kivi
Kristo Lepik
Raul Piigli
Toomas Puntso
Ivo Lepik
Sander Voitka
Ken Lilloja
Argo Kivi
Meelis Sildvee
Andres Rebane
Kalev Pukk
Raul Metsoja
Oleg Pantsosnik
Mairo Aru
Onne K&go
Gerli Jahimaa
Mirjam Laanejde

Katrin Toemets

Eesti Vabariigi 102 aastapdeva turniir

Summa Kassika Siisteem Mo6dda
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177
158
148
177
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162
139
136
148
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124
154
147
123
139
133
120
127
132
104
121
100
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Mustamae Keegel, Tallinn
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Seeriad
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